

5th Annual Heart of Sonoma County Awards

For 31 years, Center for Volunteer & Nonprofit Leadership (CVNL) has proudly honored local leaders and nonprofits in Marin County through the Heart of Marin Awards. Building on this legacy, we are thrilled to celebrate five years of recognizing the outstanding contributions of Sonoma County's nonprofit community with the 5th Annual Heart of Sonoma County Awards.

This event is expected to reach over 300 attendees and distribute \$35,000 in awards to honor Sonoma County nonprofits and the passionate individuals driving positive change in our communities. This year's awards will take place on Thursday, March 13, 2025, from 11 AM to 2 PM, at The Backdrop in Santa Rosa.

CVNL envisions a community engaged in positive change and transformed by service. Guided by our mission to advance nonprofits and volunteerism, we strengthen leadership, encourage innovation, and empower individuals within our community. The Heart of Sonoma County Awards shines a spotlight on the profound impact of Sonoma County nonprofits, furthering our mission to empower these organizations and inspire positive change through community engagement and support.

Join us in empowering our Sonoma County nonprofit community through recognition and be a part of this inspiring event.

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

CVNL invites sponsorship of awards in all eight categories. The sponsorship amount is either \$10,000 or \$8,000. The details of the award sponsorship include the following benefits:

\$10,000 Sponsorship

- Table of ten seats at the event
- Preferred seating at the event
- Marketing materials included at designated table
- Two sponsored tickets for youth nominees
- Recognition as the award sponsor for the Heart of Sonoma County Awards in all marketing collateral, including press releases
- Invited on stage to present award to recipient (one representative must be in attendance)
- Name and logo with link on CVNL website
- Name in event program
- Name and logo in presentation on event day

\$8,000 Sponsorship

- Preferred seating at the event
- Recognition as the award sponsor for the Heart of Sonoma County Awards in all marketing collateral, including press releases
- Invited on stage to present award to recipient (one representative must be in attendance)
- Name and logo with link on CVNL website
- Name in event program
- Name and logo in presentation on event day

For more information, please contact Edna Siljdedic, Event Manager, at esiljdedic@cvnl.org



5th Annual Heart of Sonoma County Awards - Thursday, March 13, 2025 Sponsorship Confirmation Form

Phone		Email (invoices will be emailed upon form submission, payment is required within two weeks of invoice receipt)	
Mailing Address City, State, Zip		ate, Zip	
Primary Contact (full name & titl	e)		
Company Name (as you would li	ke it to appear in	printed materials)	
Excellence in innovation		Lifetime Achievement	
NA Excellence in Innovation		 Lifetime Achievement	
Excellence in Board Lead	dership	Achievement in Nonprofit Excellence	
Volunteer of the Year		Excellence in Leadership	
Corporate Community Se	ervice	Youth Volunteer of the Year	
_		or that award has already been filled.	
\$10,000 Sponsorship Select the award you would like	e to sponsor:	\$8,000 Sponsorship	
Select your sponsorship amoun	ıt:	¢s 000 Spansarship	
offe	ered on a first-con	me, first-served basis.	
	•	nefits. Please note, sponsorships are limited and	
		Annual Heart of Sonoma County Awards. are available: \$10,000 and \$8,000.	
Yes! I'm interested in su	pporting the 5th.	Annual Heart of Sonoma County Awards.	

Please return a copy of this form to Edna Siljdedic, Event Manager, at esiljdedic@cvnl.org